HAFO DENDER- SCHELDE OPDORP- BAASR- LEBBEKE- KALF Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

HERVANS FRANS
COOREMAN AUGUST
KEYMCLEN J. P.
VANEXTERGEM JOHAN
VANDENELSEN DANNY
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
BOEYKENS FRANCO S
HERMANS FRANS

V. CAUVENBERCH F.
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VERMEI R JOZEF
VERMEI R JOZEF
TACKAERT JOZEF

V. MEGROOT- D. MULDER
TACKAERT JOZEF
COORENVAN AUGUST
VAN DER VREKEN JONAS
PELEVMAN FELI X
BOEYKENS FRANCO S
KEYMCLEN J. P.
CALLAERT DE RI DDER
BOON CESAR
BCEYKENS KRI S
VANEXTERGEM JOHAN
KEYMCLEN J. P.
BCEYKENS KRI S
VANDENELSEN DANNY
PELEMAN FELI X
COOREMAN AUGUST
COPPENS Pl ERRE
BCEYKENS FRANCO S
VANEXTERGEM JCHAN
HERVANS FRANS
HERVANS FRANS
PELEMAN FELI X
HERVANS FRANS

DE WACHTER FRANC
BCEYKENS KRI S
VANDI JCK JULI EN
REYNI ERS FRANCO S
PELEVMAN FELI X
VANDENELSEN DANNY
VERSTAPPEN ANDRE
HERMANS FRANS
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
COOREMAN AUGUST
VANDENELSEN DANNY
DE MEYER- BODDAERT
TACKAERT JOZEF
PELEVMAN FELI X
VANDENELSEN DANNY
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
HERMANS FRANS
BOEYKENS KRI S
KEYMCLEN J. P.
COOREMAN AUGUST
VERMEI R JOZEF
HERVANS- RUYS
BCEYKENS KRI S

VAN DER VREKEN JONAS
VANEXTERGEM JOHAN
HERMANS FRANS

VAN DAMVE DANY
BOEYKENS KRI S
BCEYKENS FRANCO S
HERVANS FRANS

V. MEGROOT- D. MULDER
HERMANS FRANS
VANDENELSEN DANNY
HERVANS FRANS
COPPENS Pl ERRE
COPPENS Pl ERRE
COPPENS Pl ERRE

Geneent

LEBBEKE
MAL DERE
LEBBEKE
BAASRCD
GREMBER
GREMBER
GREMBER
BRANST

GREMBER
LEBBEKE
ST. AVAN
BUGCGENH
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
GEMBERG
BUGGENH
APPELS

LEBBEKE
BUGGENH
BAASRCD
BUGGENH
LEBBEKE
MOORSEL
LEBBEKE
APPELS

VAL DERE
MAL DERE
BUGGENH
VAL DERE
BORNEM
BUGGENH
ST.G LL
LONDERZ
BUGGENH
BAASRCD
OPDORP

MAL DERE
BAASRCD
LEBBEKE
BAASROD
HAMVE

GREMBER
BUGGENH
BAASRCD
BAASRCD
MAL DERE
BUGCGENH
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
GREMBER
HAMVE

BUGGENH
ST. AVAN
APPELS

MAL DERE
BAASRCD
BUGCGENH
LEBBEKE
VAL DERE
BRANST

MAL DERE
BAASRCD
MAL DERE
MOORSEL
MOORSEL
MOCORSEL
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336053
331638
331029
332832
335432
336306
332417
2
332644
2
337445
2
335595
341628
2
2
339605
335510
2
2
331797
335844
333050
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333526
340532
4
3
337177

Ri ng
Bague

416864920
403296618
412223620
404288520
417114718
617316819
212107317
402752818
416896820
616132018
417588420
417587620
402397218
622225820
415300819
415210417
622165120
411620319
412289220
412227120
417378216
417517120
401773918
404284020
412224720
401761418
422315718
411621819
419601820
424931716
402428819
404293920
416701719
416862520
401805718
405945320
613043516
411608519
605241520
208242120
401857218
421863819
422342318
402783818
617317619
419600420
411383319
417799620
417539520
405783420
422651318
617304319
412982617
405643820
412225020
419600620
417587720
608172720
411607919
622161520
404282120
405945120
412216820
411600719
412288920
616152218
615410619
405945620
411530219
416700719
404268820
413480314
404266620

Best at
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Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

HERVANS FRANS

BOON CESAR

VERMEI R JOZEF
BOEYKENS KRI S
SERTI JN HERMAN

DE WOLF HONCRE
COPPENS Pl ERRE
HERVANS- RUYS

Bl ESEMAN RAF

V. MEGROOT- D. MULDER
VAN DAMVE DANY

VAN DER VREKEN JONAS
REYNI ERS FRANCO S
HERVANS FRANS

DE WACHTER FRANC
COPPENS Pl ERRE
VERMEI R JOZEF

DE BACKER PATRI CK
REYNI ERS FRANCO S
KEYMCLEN J. P.
VERSTAPPEN ANDRE
TACKAERT JOZEF
TACKAERT JOZEF
HERMANS FRANS

VAN DAMVE DANY
HERVANS FRANS
HERMANS FRANS

Bl ESEMAN RAF

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
HERMANS FRANS

VAN DER VREKEN FRANS
VAN DER VREKEN JONAS
VAN DER VREKEN FRANS
KEYMCLEN J. P.

VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
TACKAERT JCZEF
COPPENS Pl ERRE
HERVANS FRANS

DE WOLF HONCRE

VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
COPPENS Pl ERRE
BCEYKENS FRANCO S
HERVANS FRANS
COOREMAN AUGUST

VAN DAMVE DANY

V. CAUVENBERCH F.
VANEXTERGEM JCOHAN
VANDENELSEN DANNY
BOON CESAR

VAN DER VREKEN JONAS
HERMANS FRANS
VERSTAPPEN ANDRE
VANDENELSEN DANNY
CALLAERT DE RI DDER
TACKAERT JOZEF

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
BOON CESAR

DE WACHTER FRANC

V. MEGROOT- D. MULDER
BCEYKENS FRANCO S

V. MEGROOT- D. MULDER
VERMEI R JOZEF

DE MEYER- BODDAERT
BOEYKENS KRI S

REYNI ERS FRANCO S
HERMANS FRANS
BOEYKENS FRANCO S
COPPENS Pl ERRE
COPPENS Pl ERRE

VAL DERE
GEMBERG
GREMBER
BUGCGENH
BUGCGENH
LEBBEKE
MOORSEL
HAMVE

BUGGENH
BRANST

BAASRCD
ST. AVAN
LONDERZ
MAL DERE
BORNEM
MOORSEL
GREMBER
DENDERM
LONDERZ
LEBBEKE
OPDORP

GREMBER
GREMBER
MAL DERE
BAASRCD
MAL DERE
MAL DERE
BUGCGENH
BAASRCD
MAL DERE
LEBBEKE
ST. AVAN
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
BUGGENH
GREMBER
MOORSEL
MAL DERE
LEBBEKE
BUGCGENH
MOORSEL
LEBBEKE
VAL DERE
LEBBEKE
BAASROD
LEBBEKE
APPELS

BAASROD
GEMBERG
ST. AVAN
MAL DERE
OPDORP

BAASRCD
LEBBEKE
GREMBER
BAASRCD
GEMBERG
BORNEM
BRANST

LEBBEKE
BRANST

GREMBER
HAMVE

BUGCGENH
LONDERZ
MAL DERE
LEBBEKE
MOORSEL
MOORSEL

=N

= =

=

B

|
ArRPRARPNFRPANDPRPROOPRPORL,NORLRRMOREO

=N N
g1 O~ O

RPWWWOIREFENNOIOIOUIOONORFRWNNPARWRNWONNPEANOONUIOWO RLPEFRLO

12

7
333024
333925

333307

=

33466

=

T
CNOUIWARTIRANUTIWOUONWNWN W

=
~

331152

ON D

336116

[y
O~NO®

=

N

N
QONRFRPPRONOUIORAWPRAONNOWOUIWNOINAOOUIONN

=

416863220
418512516
417588820
401773418
416802716
411361319
404269720
100110419
404338520
624005020
412218520
405936520
208248220
416702819
616021418
404267020
417585420
411517019
208247920
412223120
416903320
417536320
415247119
416860320
402430719
412980717
416866620
404338620
617309419
412982017
204661718
622162620
209841519
412226720
404041120
417538320
426480315
405945220
405933320
402417118
426488415
412287120
412980617
419600920
412218820
416896920
404284320
411530319
403079918
625019318
402755218
416726619
421863619
412311020
417538520
617320719
415204819
617413819
622228820
412288020
622224220
417587220
417798220
411605919
208246320
402754618
411939717
426480815
422820117

1030.
1028.
1028.
1027.
1024.
1021.
1018.
1014.
1008.
1007.
1005.
1003.
1002.
999.
996.
991.
989.
988.
985.
984.
977.
971.
963.
960.
955.
954.
954.
949.
949.
939.
937.
937.
937.
926.
925.
924.
919.

126
127
128



